
Indian Heart Rhythm Society
IHRSCON 2024 KOLKATA

15th to 17th November 2024
Novotel Hotel

REGISTER NOW

16TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF
 INDIAN HEART RHYTHM SOCIETY

IHRSCON
2024
KOLKATA

https://forms.gle/7agiXhMBQ63P26a39


CATEGORIES.

IHRS MEMBERS

IHRS NON MEMBERS

ACCOMPANYING PERSON

PG / FELLO W / NURSE / TECHNICIAN

INDUSTRY

FOREIGN DELEGATES ( SAARC )

FOREIGN DELEGATES ( NON SAARC )  

11000/-

14000/-

16000/-

5000/-

20000/-

14000/-

22000/-

13000/-

17000/-

19000/-

7500/-

27500/-

17000/-

33000/-

22000/-

27500/-

27500/-

10000/-

33000/-

27500/-

44000/-

TILL
30th SEP 2024

TILL
31st OCT 2024 SPOT

REGISTRATION FEES WILL BE THE SAME OF OVERSEAS IHRS MEMBERS
THE REGISTRATION FEES DO NOT INCLUDE TRAVEL, GROUND
TRANSPORTATION AND STAY
THE FACULTY REGISTRATION LINK WILL BE SHARED SEPARATELY WITH 
THE FACULTY MEMBERS.

Account Name

Account Number

IFSC code

Bank Name

PAN-No

GSTIN NO

:

:

:

:

:

:

Indian Heart Rhythm Society

915010052914605

UTIB0003028

Axis Bank Ltd, Branch Name: Adhchini, New Delhi

AAAA16071L

07AAAAI6071L1ZI

Account Details:



Registration Guidelines:
Registration mode will be Online

Registration is mandatory to attend the Conference.

Accompanying Person and Children are not allowed in the scientific sessions.

If Accompanying Person are more than one, they have to fill a separate form.

For Spot Registrations, delegate kit will be subject to availability.

For Spot Registrations: Only online will be accepted.

Kit is for registered delegate and will be handed over to him / her only.

Kit, Program Book or any workshop material will not be disbursed after the conference.

The registration confirmation letter will be sent within 15 days after the payment 
realization.

Fellow/PG Students must submit a bonafide certificate from HOD/Institute along with 
the registration form.

Registration Package will Include :
Conference Fee + Conference Kit
Complimentary Lunch (15th, 16th, 17th November 2024)
Dinner (15th, 16th November 2024)
Visit to Trade Exhibition
Registration Fee is inclusive of all Taxes

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

1.
2.
3.

How to register :
Click the "Register Now" button to go to the registration page.
Fill in your details and complete the payment based on the current pricing.
Enter your transaction ID after payment and submit the form.

Cancellation Policy :
The last date for receipt of cancellation request is Oct 30, 2024. The amount 
thereof will be refunded 30 days after the conference accordingly.

1.

REGISTER NOW

For more details visit www.ihrscon2024.com

https://forms.gle/7agiXhMBQ63P26a39

