



16TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF INDIAN HEART RHYTHM SOCIETY





CATEGORIES.	TILL 30 th SEP 2024	TILL 31st OCT 2024	SPOT
IHRS MEMBERS	11000/-	13000/-	22000/-
IHRS NON MEMBERS	14000/-	17000/-	27500/-
ACCOMPANYING PERSON	16000/-	19000/-	27500/-
PG / FELLO W / NURSE / TECHNICIAN	5000/-	7500/-	10000/-
INDUSTRY	20000/-	27500/-	33000/-
FOREIGN DELEGATES (SAARC)	14000/-	17000/-	27500/-
FOREIGN DELEGATES (NON SAARC)	22000/-	33000/-	44000/-

- ► REGISTRATION FEES WILL BE THE SAME OF OVERSEAS IHRS MEMBERS
- THE REGISTRATION FEES DO NOT INCLUDE TRAVEL, GROUND TRANSPORTATION AND STAY
- THE FACULTY REGISTRATION LINK WILL BE SHARED SEPARATELY WITH THE FACULTY MEMBERS.

Account Details:

Account Name: Indian Heart Rhythm Society

Account Number : 915010052914605

IFSC code : UTIB0003028

Bank Name : Axis Bank Ltd, Branch Name: Adhchini, New Delhi

PAN-No : AAAA16071L

GSTIN NO : 07AAAAI6071L1ZI

Registration Guidelines:

- Registration mode will be Online
- Registration is mandatory to attend the Conference.
- Accompanying Person and Children are not allowed in the scientific sessions.
- If Accompanying Person are more than one, they have to fill a separate form.
- For Spot Registrations, delegate kit will be subject to availability.
- For Spot Registrations: Only online will be accepted.
- Kit is for registered delegate and will be handed over to him / her only.
- Kit, Program Book or any workshop material will not be disbursed after the conference.
- The registration confirmation letter will be sent within 15 days after the payment realization.
- Fellow/PG Students must submit a bonafide certificate from HOD/Institute along with the registration form.

Registration Package will Include :

- 1. Conference Fee + Conference Kit
- 2. Complimentary Lunch (15th, 16th, 17th November 2024)
- 3. Dinner (15th, 16th November 2024)
- 4. Visit to Trade Exhibition
- 5. Registration Fee is inclusive of all Taxes

Cancellation Policy:

1. The last date for receipt of cancellation request is Oct 30, 2024. The amount thereof will be refunded 30 days after the conference accordingly.

How to register :

- 1. Click the "Register Now" button to go to the registration page.
- 2. Fill in your details and complete the payment based on the current pricing.
- 3. Enter your transaction ID after payment and submit the form.

